
COMPLETE THE ONLINE APPLICATION 
Apply online at unlv.edu/admissions/apply. A $60 application fee, which you can pay online with 
a credit/debit card, is required to submit the application. 

Your Admission Checklist 

SUBMIT YOUR TRANSCRIPTS 
You must submit official transcripts from your high school and all colleges/universities you have 
attended. Official transcripts must be either mailed or emailed from the issuing institution to the 
Office of Admissions. For more information visit unlv.edu/admissions/transcripts. 

SUBMIT YOUR ACT AND/OR SAT SCORES
Submission of official ACT and/or SAT scores is required for admission for incoming freshmen. Test 
scores must be either sent directly from the testing agency to the Office of Admission or listed on 
your official high school transcript. For more information visit unlv.edu/admissions/sat-act.

Your Next Steps 
CHECK YOUR APPLICATION STATUS 
Check your application status and view any incomplete items on your MyUNLV “To Do List”. Login 
to your MyUNLV at my.unlv.nevada.edu with your user ID and temporary password that will be 
sent via email after you apply. 

APPLY FOR FINANCIAL AID AND FOR SCHOLARSHIP CONSIDERATION
To be awarded financial aid, you must complete the Free Application for Federal Student Aid 
(FAFSA). The FAFSA is available after January 1 and should be completed before UNLV’s priority 
financial aid and scholarship deadline of February 1. UNLV’s federal code is 002569. Consideration 
for merit-based scholarships is based upon being admitted by January 1 and completing a FAFSA 
by February 1. For more information visit unlv.edu/finaid. 

SUBMIT YOUR IMMUNIZATION RECORDS
The state of Nevada requires all students to submit proof of vaccinations prior to attending. For a 
complete list of immunization requirements visit unlv.edu/admissions/immunizations.

UNLV Admission Requirements 

FRESHMAN
3.0 GPA in the following core units:
English (4)		  Math (3)
Social Science (3)	 Natural Science (3)
OR
1040 SAT (Critical Reading and Math)
OR
22 ACT (Composite Score) 

TRANSFER
2.5 GPA in transferable college level credits.
For a guide to credits previously transferred to 
UNLV, please use the transfer equivalency table at 
registrar.unlv.edu.  

*Transfer students with fewer than 24 transferable college level 
credits must also meet the freshman admission requirements. 

For detailed information regarding the admission requirements or checklist, please visit 				 
unlv.edu/admissions/requirements or call 702-774-UNLV(8658) to speak with an admissions counselor. 

Ap
pl

y 
to

 o
ne

 o
f t

he
 F

AS
TE

ST
 G

R
O

W
IN

G
 R

ES
EA

R
C

H
 IN

ST
IT

U
TI

O
N

S 
in

 th
e 

na
tio

n



For a complete list of regional scholarship eligibility requirements visit unlv.edu/finaid/scholarships-grants. 

$8,670

 up to
$19,670

-$11,000

Regional Scholarships  

Academic Scholarships for Freshmen

Yearly Tuition and Fees 

Out-of-State Resident: $19,670
Tuition based on 12 credits per semester

In addition to regional scholarships, you may be considered for academic scholarships which can further reduce your tuition. 

Standardized Test Scores

U
nw

ei
gh

te
d 

C
um

ul
at

iv
e 

G
PA

36
1600

4.0

3.8

3.6

3.3

3.9

3.7

3.4

3.5

3.2

ACT or
SAT

32
1420

28
1260

35
1560

31
1380

27
1220

34
1510

30
1340

26
1190

24
1110

33
1460

29
1300

25
1150

23
1070

Provost’s Scholarship: $3,300 per year

UNLV Excellence Scholarship: $2,300 per year

Rebel Achievement Scholarship: $1,800 per year

Nevada Resident: $5,760

Ex
ce

pt
io

na
l E

du
ca

tio
n 

fo
r a

 T
R

EM
EN

D
O

U
S 

VA
LU

E

WESTERN 
UNDERGRADUATE 
EXCHANGE

REBEL 
CHALLENGE 
SCHOLARSHIP

$19,670
-$11,420

$8,250

MILLENNIUM 
SCHOLARSHIP 

$5,760
-$1,920

$3,840
Savings Per Year

Yearly Tuition 

Yearly Tuition After 
Scholarship is Applied

Montana

Nevada

Western Undergraduate 
Exchange  

Rebel Challenge
 Scholarship

Millennium 
Scholarship

Consideration for these merit-based scholarships are based upon being admitted to UNLV by January 1 and 
completing a FAFSA by February 1. A complete list of scholarships and eligibility requirements can be found 
at unlv.edu/finaid/scholarships-grants.

Note: Institutional awards are subject to change at the discretion of the university. 

PRESIDENT’S SCHOLARSHIP
Full cost of attendance for fall and spring 
semesters ($16,360-$36,960 per year depending 
on residency status and living arrangements) and 
one semester all-expense-paid study abroad. 
Must be a National Merit Finalist. 

TOP 10% SCHOLARSHIP
$1,000 per year. 
Must be top 10% of high school class and be 
awarded a Grid Scholarship.

VALEDICTORIAN SCHOLARSHIP 
Valedictorian Provost: $7,350 per year
Valedictorian UNLV Excellence: $4,600 per year
Valedictorian Rebel Achievement: $3,600 per year
Non-Grid Eligible Valedictorians: $1,500 per year 
Must be a valedictorian and meet test score and 		
GPA requirements on grid. 

GRID SCHOLARSHIPS
(Rebel Achievement, UNLV Excellence, and Provost) 
$1,800-$3,300 per year. 
See test score and GPA requirements on grid.


