UNLV Admission Requirements

FRESHMAN

3.0 GPA in the following core units:

English (4) Math (3)

Social Science (3) Natural Science (3)

OR

1040 SAT (Critical Reading and Math)

OR

22 ACT (Composite Score)

TRANSFER

2.5 GPA in transferable college level credits. For a guide to credits previously transferred to UNLV, please use the transfer equivalency table at **registrar.unlv.edu**.

*Transfer students with fewer than 24 transferable college level credits must also meet the freshman admission requirements.

For detailed information regarding the admission requirements or checklist, please visit **unlv.edu/admissions/requirements** or call 702-774-UNLV(8658) to speak with an admissions counselor.

	Your Admission Checklist
	COMPLETE THE ONLINE APPLICATION Apply online at unlv.edu/admissions/apply. A \$60 application fee, which you can pay online with a credit/debit card, is required to submit the application.
	SUBMIT YOUR TRANSCRIPTS You must submit official transcripts from your high school and all colleges/universities you have attended. Official transcripts must be either mailed or emailed from the issuing institution to the Office of Admissions. For more information visit unlv.edu/admissions/transcripts.
	SUBMIT YOUR ACT AND/OR SAT SCORES Submission of official ACT and/or SAT scores is required for admission for incoming freshmen. Test scores must be either sent directly from the testing agency to the Office of Admission or listed on your official high school transcript. For more information visit unlv.edu/admissions/sat-act.
Yo	ur Next Steps
	CHECK YOUR APPLICATION STATUS Check your application status and view any incomplete items on your MyUNLV "To Do List". Login to your MyUNLV at my.unlv.nevada.edu with your user ID and temporary password that will be sent via email after you apply.
	APPLY FOR FINANCIAL AID AND FOR SCHOLARSHIP CONSIDERATION To be awarded financial aid, you must complete the Free Application for Federal Student Aid (FAFSA). The FAFSA is available after January 1 and should be completed before UNLV's priority financial aid and scholarship deadline of February 1. UNLV's federal code is 002569. Consideration for merit-based scholarships is based upon being admitted by January 1 and completing a FAFSA by February 1. For more information visit unlv.edu/finaid.
	SUBMIT YOUR IMMUNIZATION RECORDS The state of Nevada requires all students to submit proof of vaccinations prior to attending. For a complete list of immunization requirements visit unlv.edu/admissions/immunizations.



Yearly Tuition and Fees

Nevada Resident: \$5,760

Out-of-State Resident: \$19,670

Tuition based on 12 credits per semester

Regional Scholarships

For a complete list of regional scholarship eligibility requirements visit unlv.edu/finaid/scholarships-grants.



Academic Scholarships for Freshmen

In addition to regional scholarships, you may be considered for academic scholarships which can further reduce your tuition.

	Standardized Test Scores														
	ACT or SAT	36 1600	35 1560	34 1510	33 1460	32 1420	31 1380	30 1340	29 1300	28 1260	27 1220	26 1190	25 1150	24 1110	23 1070
GPA	4.0	Provost's Scholarship: \$3,300 per year													
	3.9														
umulative	3.8														
l m	3.7														
o pe	3.6	UNLV Excellence Scholarship: \$2,300 per year													
ight	3.5														
Unweighted	3.4														
	3.3	Rebel Achievement Scholarship: \$1,800 per year													
	3.2														

GRID SCHOLARSHIPS

(Rebel Achievement, UNLV Excellence, and Provost) \$1,800-\$3,300 per year.

See test score and GPA requirements on grid.

VALEDICTORIAN SCHOLARSHIP

Valedictorian Provost: \$7,350 per year Valedictorian UNLV Excellence: \$4,600 per year Valedictorian Rebel Achievement: \$3,600 per year Non-Grid Eligible Valedictorians: \$1,500 per year Must be a valedictorian and meet test score and GPA requirements on grid.

TOP 10% SCHOLARSHIP

\$1,000 per year.

Must be top 10% of high school class and be awarded a Grid Scholarship.

PRESIDENT'S SCHOLARSHIP

Full cost of attendance for fall and spring semesters (\$16,360-\$36,960 per year depending on residency status and living arrangements) and one semester all-expense-paid study abroad. Must be a National Merit Finalist.

Consideration for these merit-based scholarships are based upon being admitted to UNLV by January 1 and completing a FAFSA by February 1. A complete list of scholarships and eligibility requirements can be found at unlv.edu/finaid/scholarships-grants.